7:00

7:00

7:00

7:10

7:20

7:35

8:00

8:20

8:45

WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee

Meeting
Wednesday, January 7, 2015

East Montpelier Municipal Building 7:00 P.M.

Call to order

Changes to Agenda

Public Comment

Review Minutes November 5, 2014 and December 3, 2014
Update on Selectboard discussion of Capitol Budget
Review of text and spreadsheets for the Town Report
Discuss presentation for March Town Meeting

CIC in the future goals & actions

Adjourn



