WARNING

East Montpelier Capital Improvement Committee

Meeting

Wednesday, January 7, 2015

East Montpelier Municipal Building 7:00 P.M.

7:00	Call to order
7:00	Changes to Agenda
7:00	Public Comment
7:10	Review Minutes November 5, 2014 and December 3, 2014
7:20	Update on Selectboard discussion of Capitol Budget
7:35	Review of text and spreadsheets for the Town Report
8:00	Discuss presentation for March Town Meeting
8:20	CIC in the future goals & actions
8.45	Adjourn